

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

## (((H22000126023 3)))



H220001260233ABCS

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Di	vision	of	Corpo	pratio	ons	
Fa:	x Numb	er	:	(850	)617-63	81

From:

To:

t Name	:	KIJOENNA	SERVICES	INC
t Number	:	120080000	3033	
	;	(305)644-	-3055	
mber	:	(305)644	-3052	
	t Name t Number mber	t Number :	t Number : I20080000 : (305)644	t Number : I20080000033 : (305)644-3055

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email Address:		CUIZY AP
 FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PRO GS GENERAL SERV		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
 Certificate of Status	0	
Certified Copy	1	29
Page Count	01	
Estimated Charge	\$78.75	

95

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

## SUBJECT: SANGUER GENERAL SERVICES CORP (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

□ \$70.00 Filing Fee

区 \$78.75 Filing Fcc & Certificate of Status





E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Apr.	.j.4.	2922	i2	:5	9PM

. .

No. 1113 P. 7/8

.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

CLE II PRINCI	PAL OFFICE					
65 NW 26 ST APT 1	rincipal street address			-	ss, if different i	
	SE e corporation is organized is: _	ANY AI	N ALL LAWFULL E	BUSINESS		
<u> </u>	·				. <u></u>	- 
	<u> </u>					
			<u> </u>	<u> </u>		
CIEIV SHARE	<u>S</u> tock is:100					
CLE IV SHARE. umber of shares of st CLE V INITIAL Name and Title:	S 100 lock is:	<u>CTORS</u>	Name and Title	:	TALLAHA:	2023 APR 4
CLE IV SHARE, umber of shares of st CLE V INITIAL	<u>S</u> lock is:100 	<u>CTORS</u>	Name and Title		TALLAHAS(LE,	2023 APR 4 PH
CLE IV SHARE. umber of shares of st CLE V INITIAL Name and Title:	<u>S</u> 100 tock is:	<u>CTORS</u> P	Name and Title	:	FALLAR ASSE	2023 APR 4
CLE IV SHARE. umber of shares of st CLE V INITIAL Name and Title:	S 100 tock is:	<u>CTORS</u> P	Name and Title	:	FALLAHASSEE, FL	2023 APR 4 PM 2: 29
CLE IV SHARE, umber of shares of st CLE V INITIAL Name and Title: Address	S 100 tock is:	<u>CTORS</u> P VP	Name and Title Address: 	:	FALLAHASSEE, FL	2023 APR 4 PM 2: 29
CLE IV SHARE. umber of shares of st CLE V INITIAL Name and Title: Address	<u>S</u> 100 OFFICERS <u>AND/OR DIREC</u> DORIS SANTOS 2965 NW 26 ST APT 1 MIAMI FL 33142 EFRAIN GUERRA 2965 NW 26 ST APT 1 MIAMI FL 3314	<u>CTORS</u> P VP	<ul> <li>Name and Title</li> <li>Address:</li> <li>Name and Title</li> <li>Name and Title</li> <li>Address:</li> </ul>	:	TWLLAP ASS RE, FL	2023 APR 4 PM 2: 29
CLE IV SHARE. umber of shares of st CLE V INITIAL Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address	S 100 OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC DORIS SANTOS 2965 NW 26 ST APT 1 MIAMI FL 33142 EFRAIN GUERRA 2965 NW 26 ST APT 1 MIAMI FL 3314	<u>CTORS</u> P VP	<ul> <li>Name and Title</li> <li>Address:</li> <li>Name and Title</li> <li>Name and Title</li> <li>Address:</li> </ul>	: 	FALLARAS(EE, FL	2023 APR 4 PH 2: 29
CLE IV SHARE. umber of shares of st CLE V INITIAL Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address	<u>S</u> 100 OFFICERS <u>AND/OR DIREC</u> DORIS SANTOS 2965 NW 26 ST APT 1 MIAMI FL 33142 EFRAIN GUERRA 2965 NW 26 ST APT 1 MIAMI FL 3314	<u>СТОRS</u> Р	<ul> <li>Name and Title</li> <li>Address:</li> <li>Name and Title</li> <li>Name and Title</li> <li>Address:</li> <li>Name and Title</li> </ul>	: 	FALLARAS(EE, FL	2023 APR 4 PH 2: 29

Name and	2 : 59PM 1 Title:	Name and Title:	No. 1113	-	-
Address					
IRTICLE VI	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u>				
	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT accept	table) of the registered agent is:			
Name:	DORIS SANTOS				
∧ddr <del>e</del> ss:	2965 NW 26 ST APT 1				
	MIAMI FL 33142				
	INCORPORATOR dress of the Incorporator is:				
				2	
The <u>nume and ad</u>	dress of the Incorporator is:	<b></b>		2023	
The <u>name and ad</u> Name:	dress of the Incorporator is: DORIS SANTOS		AL)	2023 APR 14	•

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Required Signature/Registered Agent

04/10/2.2 Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Jantos

Date 04/14/27

Required Signature/Incorporator